



Parts List

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
1	266535-3	KT1032 SCREW	2	
2	266540-0	HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X58	2	
3	325770-3	SHOULDER RING 5	2	
4	140261-1	CAP COMPLETE	1	
5	424256-5	CAP CUSHION	1	
6	162289-9	GASKET	2	
9	234141-2	COMPRESSION SPRING 12	1	
10	140233-6	RETURN VALVE COMPLETE	1	
11	922102-1	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X6	3	
12	318528-7	CAP CYLINDER	1	
13	162288-1	GASKET	2	
14	213285-1	O-RING 59	1	
15	213722-5	O RING 63	1	
16	318529-5	CAP CYLINDER (A)	1	
17	234142-0	COMPRESSION SPRING 5	3	
18	213706-3	O RING 67	1	
19	213416-2	O RING 26	1	
20	213286-9	O-RING 48	1	
21	325768-0	POPPET	1	
22	213250-0	O-RING 33.5	1	
23	424258-1	CYLINDER SEAL	1	
24	325765-6	EXHAUST SEAL	1	
25	267412-2	FLAT WASHER 5	1	
26	266537-9	HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X16	1	
27	424255-7	MB1208A CUSHION	1	
28	451496-2	CYLINDER STAY	1	
29	213237-2	O-RING 64	1	
30	451519-6	CYLINDER	1	
31	213286-9	O-RING 48	1	
32	451498-8	CYLINDER RING	1	
33	213287-7	O-RING 68	1	
34	424257-3	PACKING	1	
35	267413-0	FLAT WASHER 42	1	
36	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 88206
37	140260-3	DRIVER COMPLETE	1	
38	809297-6	INDICATION LABEL	1	
39	310309-5	LOCK KNOB	1	
40	216035-3	STEEL BALL 3	1	
41	233491-2	COMPRESSION SPRING 2	1	
43	808985-2	INDICATION LABEL	1	
44	809297-6	INDICATION LABEL	1	
45	451402-7	CHANGE ROD	1	
46	216024-8	STEEL BALL 4	1	
47	233490-4	COMPRESSION SPRING 2	1	
48	258040-4	SPRING PIN 3-35	1	
49	951078-5	SPRING PIN 3-32	2	



Model No: CNP50HCA

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
50	951075-1	SPRING PIN 3-28	1	
51	140259-8	HOUSING COMPLETE	1	
52	331884-8	PIPE	1	
53	424236-1	GRIP COVER	1	
54	810550-5	CAUTION LABEL	1	
55	162287-3	GASKET	1	
56	318525-3	REAR CAP	1	
57	922242-5	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X25	4	
58	451411-6	INNER CAP	1	
59	264027-6	3130J NUT	1	
60	267366-3	FLAT WASHER 6	1	
61	325724-0	TRIP LEVER	1	
62	233546-3	TORSION SPRING 5	1	
63	951010-9	SPRING PIN 2-14	1	
64	310302-9	TRIGGER	1	
65	233544-7	TORSION SPRING 4	1	
66	310307-9	STOPPER PLATE	1	
67	256221-4	PIN 3	2	
68	451282-1	TRIGGER BASE	1	
69	233545-5	TORSION SPRING 4	1	
70	325722-4	CHANGE LEVER	1	
71	234115-3	COMPRESSION SPRING 6	1	
72	125613-7		1	
73	310326-5	UPPER YOKE	1	
74	264026-8	KDN8051 NUT	1	
75	310305-3	ADJUSTER PIECE	1	
76	216036-1	STEEL BALL 2	1	
77	233491-2	COMPRESSION SPRING 2	1	
78	325696-9	ADJUSTER SHAFT	1	
79	346187-7	LOWER YOKE	1	
80	135366-0	VALVE ASSY	1	
81	451494-6	VALVE COVER	1	
82	213275-4	O RING 18	1	
83	213134-2	O-RING 11	1	
84	450310-9	PILOT VALVE	1	
85	213984-5	O-RING 8	1	
86	213985-3	O-RING 8	1	
87	234114-5	COMPRESSION SPRING 4	1	
88	213986-1	O-RING 2	1	
89	325764-8	VALVE PIN	1	
90	213044-3	O RING 3	1	
91	213187-1	O-RING 13.5	1	
92	213310-8	O RING 20	1	
93	451493-8	VALVE HOUSING	1	
94	424220-6	MB1105 BUMPER	1	
95	213198-6	O-RING 48	1	
96	213005-3	O RING 5	1	
97	310342-7	NOSE	1	
98	922232-8	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X20	4	



Model No: CNP50HCA

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
99	256776-9	PIN 4	1	
100	262120-0	URETHANE RING 3	1	
101	233547-1	SA1408 SPRING	1	
102	258032-3	SPRING PIN 2.5-9	2	
103	346108-9	LATCH	1	
104	313173-3	KDN1409A WASHER	1	
105	922112-8	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X10	1	
106	325700-4	MB1433 FEED PISTON	1	
107	213054-0	O RING 9	1	
108	345785-4	FEEDING CLAW	1	
109	213255-0	O RING 18	1	
110	234118-7	MB1436 SPRING	1	
111	262152-7	MB1437 FEED CUSHION	1	
112	345783-8	CUP WASHER	1	
113	962103-7	RETAINING RING R-24	1	
114	268175-3	PIN 3	1	
115	310223-5	DOOR	1	
116	233543-9	MB1409 SPRING	1	
117	331754-1	PIPE	1	
118	261118-4	URETHANE WASHER	1	
119	345784-6	CHECK CLAW	1	
120	233513-8	TORTION SPRING 4	1	
121	265592-8	HEX. SOKET HEAD BOLT M6X30	1	
122	267366-3	FLAT WASHER 6	1	
123	257783-5	KDN1304 SPACER	1	
124	261144-3	MA1062 WASHER	1	
125	135377-5	MAGAZINE ASSY	1	
126	256775-1	PIN 6	1	
127	961018-5	STOP RING E-5	1	
128	451517-0		1	
130	140258-0	MAGAZINE DOOR COMPLETE	1	
131	135365-2	CAP CYLINDER ASSY	1	
132	135358-9	CYLINDER RING ASSY	1	
1001	194381-3	OIL SUPPLY SET	1	
1002	195246-2	SAFETY GOGGLE	1	
1003	424259-9	TOP YOKE	1	
1004	783201-2	HEX. WRENCH 3	1	
1005	783202-0	HEX. WRENCH 4	1	
1006	783203-8	HEX. WRENCH 5	1	
1007	824910-5	PLASTIC CASE	1	
1008	809356-6	CNP-50HCA CASE LABEL	1	
1009	809357-4	CNP-50 27-50 CASE LABEL	1	